Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.26
2:13.52
2:14.80
2:16.18
2:16.90
2:17.10
2:17.94
2:18.31
2:18.47
2:20.17
2:20.19
2:20.33
2:20.46
2:20.77
2:21.99
2:22.25
2:23.64
2:25.06
2:25.49
2:27.49
2:28.37
2:29.45
2:30.73
2:30.73
2:32.10

2:34.35
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605
588
572
555
546
544
534
529
528
509
508
507
505
502
489
487
473
459
455
436
429
419
409
409
398
381

Round

H

Date

01/06/14
03/05/14
06/08/14
16/03/14
09/02/14
30/11/13
29/03/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
09/06/12
09/06/12
26/01/14
15/07/12
17/02/13
17/03/13
17/12/11
06/04/12
26/11/11
14/01/12
29/05/11
10/07/11
12/02/12
01/10/11
22/04/11
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Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

BG South East Region Youth Champs

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
ASA South Zonal Competition

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
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Venue

Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Crawley
Crawley
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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2:37.26
2:38.17
2:38.48
2:38.75
2:39.40
2:42.69
2:42.94
2:45.73
2:48.76

3:07.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.80
2:12.26
2:13.52
2:16.18
2:16.90
2:20.77
2:17.10
2:18.31
2:18.47
2:17.94
2:23.64
2:22.25
2:20.17
2:20.19
2:21.99
2:20.33
2:20.46
2:25.49
2:30.73
2:28.37
2:25.06
2:27.49
2:32.10
2:30.73
2:29.45
2:37.26
2:34.35
2:35.52
2:38.17
2:38.75

2:38.48
2:39.40
2:42.69
2:42.94
2:48.76
2:45.73

3:07.74
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360
354
352
350
346

324
307
291
211

WA Pts

572
605
588
555
546
502
544
529
528
534
473
487
509
508
489
507
505
455
409
429
459
436
398
409
419
360
381
372
354
350
352
346
325
324
291
307
211
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08/05/11
04/12/10
30/05/10
20/11/10
09/05/10
13/02/10
04/12/09
22/05/09
30/05/09
31/05/08

Date

06/08/14
01/06/14
03/05/14
16/03/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
30/11/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
29/03/13
17/03/13
17/02/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
15/07/12
09/06/12
09/06/12
06/04/12
12/02/12
14/01/12
17/12/11
26/11/11
01/10/11
10/07/11
29/05/11
08/05/11
22/04/11
13/02/11
04/12/10
20/11/10

30/05/10
09/05/10
13/02/10
04/12/09
30/05/09
22/05/09
31/05/08
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Beckenham International Open Meet

Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Beckenham Open

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

Avalon Last Chance Open

South East Region Champs

South East Age Grp Champs

Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Beckenham International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird

BG South East Region Age Groups
Beckenham Open

Wycombe District Annual Meet
Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

South East Region Champs
Avalon Last Chance Open

South East Age Grp Champs
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London

Bath

Crawley
Crawley
London

High Wycombe
Bath

Millfield
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
London
Portsmouth
High Wycombe
Bath
Crawley
Crawley
London
High Wycombe
Bath
Crawley
Millfield

Crawley
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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