Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.26	605	Н	01/06/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Basingstoke	1
2:13.52	588		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:14.80	572	Н	06/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield	Basingstoke	1
2:16.18	555		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:16.90	546	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:17.10	544	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:17.94	534	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:18.31	529		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:18.47	528		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:20.17	509	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:20.19	508	F	15/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Basingstoke	1
2:20.33	507		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:20.46	505		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:20.77	502	Н	26/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Basingstoke	1
2:21.99	489	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:22.25	487	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:23.64	473		17/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:25.06	459	F	17/12/11	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Basingstoke	1
2:25.49	455	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:27.49	436	F	26/11/11	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:28.37	429	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:29.45	419		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:30.73	409	F	10/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:30.73	409	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:32.10	398	F	01/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:34.35	381	Н	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
vright 2024	م ر د 4	F	10/00/11	Musamba District Annual Long Course Mast	Lish Wessenha	Posipasteke Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

2.00.02	312	г	13/02/11	wyconioe District Armual Long Course weet	підні мусоніве	Dasingstoke	Page 2 / 2
2:37.26	360	Н	08/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Basingstoke	1
2:38.17	354	F	04/12/10	Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet	Bath	Basingstoke	1
2:38.48	352		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:38.75	350	F	20/11/10	Crawley Not So Early Bird	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:39.40	346	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Basingstoke	1
2:42.69	325		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:42.94	324		04/12/09	Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt	Bath	Basingstoke	3
2:45.73	307		22/05/09	Avalon Last Chance Open	Millfield	Basingstoke	2
2:48.76	291		30/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
3:07.74	211		31/05/08	South East Age Grp Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.80	572	Н	06/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield	Basingstoke	1
2:12.26	605	Н	01/06/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Basingstoke	1
2:13.52	588		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:16.18	555		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:16.90	546	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:20.77	502	Н	26/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Basingstoke	1
2:17.10	544	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:18.31	529		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:18.47	528		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:17.94	534	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:23.64	473		17/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:22.25	487	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:20.17	509	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:20.19	508	F	15/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Basingstoke	1
2:21.99	489	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:20.33	507		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:20.46	505		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:25.49	455	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:30.73	409	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:28.37	429	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:25.06	459	F	17/12/11	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Basingstoke	1
2:27.49	436	F	26/11/11	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:32.10	398	F	01/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:30.73	409	F	10/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:29.45	419		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:37.26	360	Н	08/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Basingstoke	1
2:34.35	381	Н	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:35.52	372	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:38.17	354	F	04/12/10	Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet	Bath	Basingstoke	1
2:38.75	350	F	20/11/10	Crawley Not So Early Bird	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:38.48	352		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:39.40	346	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Basingstoke	1
2:42.69	325		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:42.94	324		04/12/09	Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt	Bath	Basingstoke	3
2:48.76	291		30/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:45.73	307		22/05/09	Avalon Last Chance Open	Millfield	Basingstoke	2
3:07.74	211		31/05/08	South East Age Grp Champs	Crawley	Basingstoke	1